

Cr. Misc. Case No. 522 of 2024
(CNR No. WBEM-0100-4833-2024)

Present : Shri Priyabrata Datta, Sessions Judge, Purba Medinipur.

Order No. 02 dated 04.09.2024.

Today is fixed for S.R & A.D.
Petitioner is present by filing hazira.
Ld. P.P., in-charge is present.
Requisite put in record.
Issue the same atonce.
Fix 11.11.2024 for S.R. of Notice.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Sd/-

Sessions Judge,
Purba Medinipur.

Sd/-

Sessions Judge,
Purba Medinipur.